
Pos 

TA-A 

1 

2 

3 

TA-B 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TA-C 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TA-R 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

436 

437 

44 

991 

16 

55 

356 

199 

240 

20 

303 

324 

03 

394 

001 

Name 

Niaman Eaton 

Sergio Perez 

John DeHart 

James Shepard 

Dylan Pemberton 

Greg Warner 

Aaron Gubrud 

Ken Orgeron 

Cameron Lane 

Joshua Wisman 

Michael Glancy 

Gunnar Birtel 

Severin Magni 

Chris  Bowyer 

Ulrik Szirka 

Class 

TA-A 

TA-A 

TA-A 

TA-B 

TA-B 

TA-B 

TA-B 

TA-C 

TA-C 

TA-C 

TA-C 

TA-C 

TA-R 

TA-R 

TA-R 

Overall BestTm 

1:03.420 

1:03.599 

1:07.420 

57.959 

58.732 

59.103 

1:05.763 

56.532 

56.593 

57.439 

58.093 

1:02.744 

1:02.271 

1:05.376 

Sponsor 

New Dimensions Automotive 

Make - Model 

Nissan Sentra SE-R 

BMW 328i 

Mazda Miata 

Honda S2000 

Bmw M3 

Honda Civic 

Porsche Cayman 

BMW M3 

Mazda RX8 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X GSR 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Infiniti G20 

Infiniti  G35 

Acura TSX 

Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 
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